
CEC 5th Leg and Final 2022
MALÉV SC. (22CECFIN)
Vilmos Endre Sportcentrum, Budapest, From 02-09-2022 to 03-09-2022

Recurve Men
1
16

ČERNI Lovro
BRUNNER Jürgen

CRO
AUT

6
0

9
8

CHNURIK Alojz
NAGY Pavol

SVK
SVK

0
6

5
12

DUCHON Miroslav
MIHÁLKOVICS Péter

SVK
HUN

7
1

13
4

FINK David
BALOGH Mátyás László

AUT
HUN

0
6

3
14

GSTÖTTNER Andreas
BIELER Wilhelm

AUT
AUT

6
0

11
6

MATEI Levente
JEVTIĆ Dragiša

HUN
SRB

5
6 +

7
10

ZWETTI Christian
HANULIAK Jan Jakub

AUT
SVK

4
6

15
2

NAGY Peter
DUCHON Juraj

SVK
SVK

1
7

Černi L.
Nagy P.

6
0

Duchon M.
Balogh M.

3
7

Gstöttner A.
Jevtić D.

6
0

Hanuliak J.
Duchon J.

0
6

Černi L.
Balogh M.

6
2

Gstöttner A.
Duchon J.

6
0

Bronze

Balogh M.
Duchon J.

3
7

Gold

Černi L.
Gstöttner A.

6
4
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